Richtung Disseldorf

Koéln-Worringen
K-Blumenberg
K-Chorweiler Nord
K-Chorweiler
Volkhovener Weg
KoélIn-Longerich

K Geldernstr/Parkgiirtel
KoéIn-Nippes

Kéln Hansaring

Ko6ln Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz
Ko6In-Buchforst
K-Miilheim
K-Stammheim
Leverkusen Chempark
Leverkusen Mitte
LEV-Kuppersteg
LEV-Rheindorf
Langenfeld (Rheinland)
Langenfeld-Berghausen
D-Hellerhof

D-Garath

D-Benrath

D-Reisholz

D-Eller Siid
D-Oberbilk

D Volksgarten
Diisseldorf Hbf

Sé6

21.12.

22:01
22:04
22:07
22:10
22:13
22:17
22:21
22:24
22:27
22:29
22:32
22:36
22:38
22:41
22:43
22:46
22:48
22:51
22:54
22:56
22:58

Sé6

21.12.

22:31
22:34
22:37
22:40
22:43
22:47
22:51
22:54
22:57
22:59
23:02
23:06
23:08
23:11
23:13
23:16
23:18
23:21
23:24
23:26
23:28

Sé6

21.12.

23:01
23:04
23:07
23:10
23:13
23:17

23:27
23:29
23:32
23:36
23:38
23:41
23:43
23:46
23:48
23:51
23:54
23:56
23:58

Sé6

21./22.12.

23:31
23:34
23:37
23:40
23:43
23:47

23:57
23:59
0:02
0:06
0:08
0:11
0:13
0:16
0:18
0:21
0:24
0:26
0:28

Sé6

22.12.

0:01
0:04
0:07
0:10
0:13
0:17

0:27
0:29
0:32
0:36
0:38
0:41
0:43
0:46
0:48
0:51
0:54
0:56
0:58

Sé6

22.12.

0:31
0:34
0:37
0:40
0:43
0:47

0:57
0:59
1:02
1:06
1:08
1:11
1:13
1:16
1:18
1:21
1:24
1:26
1:28

Sé6

22.12.

1:31
1:34
1:37
1:40
1:43
1:46

1:56
1:58
2:01
2:05
2:08
2:10
2:12
2:15
2:18
2:20
2:23
2:25
2:28

Sé6
22.12.

3:46
3:49
3:51
3:53
3:56
3:59
4:02
4:04
4.07
4.08

Sé6

22.12.

4:17
4:20
4:23
4:27

4:37
4:39
4:42
4:46
4:48
4:51
4:53
4:56
4:58
5:01
5:04
5:06
5:08

Sé6

22.12.

4:37
4:40
4:43
4:47

4:57
4:59
5:02
5:06
5:08
5:11
5:13
5:16
5:18
5:21
5:24
5:26
5:28

Sé6

22.12.

4:33
4:36
4:38
4:40
4:42
4:44
4:48
4:51
4:54
4:57
5:00
5:03
5:07
5:11
5:14
5:17
5:19
5:22
5:26
5:28
5:31
5:33
5:36
5:38
5:41
5:44
5:46
5:48

Sé6
22.12.

5:11
5:14
5:17
5:20
5:23
5:27
5:31
5:34
5:37
5:39
5:42
5:46
5:48
5:51
5:53
5:56
5:58
6:01
6:04
6:06
6:08
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